
School Open Evening Date: 

Abbey College, Ramsey Tuesday 30 September 2025 

Bassingbourn Village 

College 
Thursday 18 September 2025 

Bottisham Village 

College 
Thursday 2 October 2025 

Cambourne Village 

College 
Thursday 23 October 2025 

Chesterton Community 

College 
Thursday 2 October 2025 

Coleridge Community 

College 
Thursday 16 October 2025 

Comberton Village 

College 
Thursday 23 October 2025 



School Open Evening Date: 

Cottenham Village 

College 
Thursday 2 October 2025 

Cromwell Community 

College 
Thursday 23 October 2025 

Ely College Tuesday 23 and Thursday 25 September 2025 

Ernulf Academy To be confirmed 

Hinchingbrooke School Thursday 9 October 2025 

Impington Village 

College 
Tuesday 21 October 2025 

Linton Village College Thursday 25 September 2025 

Longsands Academy To be confirmed 

Melbourn Village 

College 

To be confirmed 



School Open Evening Date: 

Neale-Wade Academy To be confirmed 

North Cambridge 

Academy 
Thursday 12 October 2025 

Northstowe Secondary 

College 
Wednesday 8 October 2025 

Parkside Community 

College 
Thursday 9 October 2025 

Sawston Village College Thursday 2 October 2025 

Sawtry Village Academy To be confirmed 

Sir Harry Smith 

Community College 
Tuesday 7 October 2025 

Soham Village College Thursday 24 September 2025 



School Open Evening Date: 

St Bede's Inter-Church 

School 

To be confirmed 

St Ivo Academy Thursday 18 September 2025 

St Peter's School Thursday 25 September 2025 

Swavesey Village 

College 
Thursday 25 September 2025 

The Netherhall School Thursday 2 October 2025 

Thomas Clarkson 

Academy 
Thursday 25 September 2025 

Trumpington Community 

College 

To be confirmed 

Vista Academy Littleport Thursday 2 October 2025 

Wisbech Academy Tuesday 23 September 2025 



School Open Evening Date: 

Witchford Village 

College 
Thursday 18 September 2025 

 


